

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Ist on A/C Bz 11					
Name of work: Repair & Maint of road					
From Gaya Senghati Road					
to Astalin Nagar Kurnamas					
Under New Maint Policy					
Agency: M/S Manisho Const					
Agmt no: BAR-N/19-29/Gaya/1					
From: 24-9-2020					
To: 23-06-2021					
Date of measurement = 5-3-2021					

① Closing & grubbing of road and dundo

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1200.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2 \times 16 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 960.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$2160.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{or } 0.216 \text{ Hect}$$

② Scarifying existing BT Surface

$$5 \times 2.50 \times 1.65 = 20.62 \text{ m}^2$$

$$8 \times 3.00 \times 1.80 = 43.20 \text{ m}^2$$

$$3 \times 5.00 \times 2.00 = 30.00 \text{ m}^2$$

$$93.82 \text{ m}^2$$

$$\text{Limit } 93.75 \text{ m}^2$$

③ fir, laying, spreading &

Compacting 1/2 m Gr II to

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/C Final Bill					
Name of work: Repair & Maint of Road					
from Ganga Sheelgati					
Road To Astalin Nagar					
Karnataka under New Road					
Policy 2018					
Agency: M/s Manish Const					
Agg No: MR/14/Ganga/SBD/2019-20					
Dow. 24.9.20					
To: 23.06.21					
Date of Measurement: 29.9.21					

① Const of Subgrade & shoulders de do					
2x	10x	30.00	x	1.125x	0.30 = 202.50 m ³
2x	10x	30.00	x	1.10x	0.30 = 198.00 m ³
2x	10x	30.00	x	1.20x	0.30 = 201.60 m ³
					602.10 m ³
② Const of Unreinforced Cement concrete					
30.00	x	3.05 + 2.45 + 2.00	x	0.10	= 7.50 m ³
					3
10.00	x	3.05	x	0.10	= 3.05 m ³
					10.55 m ³
CU					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/F 15		1776717.00	
(5) In Brick masonry with cm (1:3) duplo					
ndc/m BPG					
3.00m ³ @ 55				11.46	
					Rs 16534.00
(6) Plastering with cm					
ndc/m BPG					
62.36m ² @ 150.74					
					Rs 9400.00
(7) Painting Pw Coats					
ndc/m BPG					

44.16m ² @ 150.74					
					Rs 4215.00
					Rs 1806866.00
Add 12% GST	(+)				Rs 216824.00
Add 1% GST	(+)				Rs 18069.00
					Rs 2041759.00
Less 5.5% Belm	(-)				Rs 112297.00
					Rs 1929462.00
Less already paid	(-)				Rs 156101.60
Upto 1st Jan A/c					Rs 368446.00

Revised	Accepted	C&P
Rs 29.32	Rs 29.32	Rs 159.11
Update M. Vatrat	A/E	
(i) E/W - 612.10m ³		
(ii) S/m Gr II - 25.63m ³		
(iii) S/m Gr III - 40.95m ³		
(iv) S/DWst - 15.93m ³		